
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Desenzano del Garda 1995 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.80 7.81 16.02 2.12 46.83 14.11 52.02 5.20 67.00

D1:4395
1993

Decathlon

1991 1993 1989
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4030

4:06.65
1991 1993 1993 1993

1988

1993 1993
R:3434 (1991) J:2664 (1993) T:2387 (1993)

W
Diff

RECORDS

8891WR 1992 8297 1991R. ZMELIK (CZE)MRD. O'BRIEN (USA)

8th MultiStars 1995

16 Dec 1967

7998Indrek KASEORG1 EST

791

11.32

830

7.07

1621

727

13.98

2348

859

2.06

3207

878

48.64

D1:4085

918

14.44

679

40.72

5682

819

4.70

6501

749

60.76

7250

748

4:29.42

D2:39135003

(2) (2) (3)(3) (1) (8)(1)(9) (6) (7)

(3) (2) (1)(3) (2) (4)(3)(7) (5)

-0.1+0.8-0.7

R: 3335 (2) J: 2508 (3) T: 2155 (2)

22 Nov 1971

7845Sebastian CHMARA2 POL

746

11.53

905

7.38

1651

765

14.60

2416

859

2.06

3275

871

48.80

D1:4146

894

14.64

661

39.82

5701

819

4.70

6520

568

48.64

7088

757

4:28.15

D2:36995040

(2) (9) (2)(4) (4) (9)(1)(11) (1) (4)

(2) (3) (5)(1) (1) (2)(1)(4) (3)

+0.4-0.8-0.7

R: 3268 (3) J: 2583 (2) T: 1994 (8)

1 Mar 1974

7820Jan PODEBRADSKY3 CZE

874

10.94

847

7.14

1721

713

13.75

2434

723

1.91

3157

934

47.48

D1:4091

901

14.58

691

41.32

5683

760

4.50

6443

564

48.32

7007

813

4:19.73

D2:37294992

(7) (10) (1)(1) (3) (5)(5)(1) (4) (8)

(4) (4) (4)(2) (3) (3)(4)(1) (2)

-0.1-0.8-1.5

R: 3522 (1) DB J: 2330 (4) T: 1968 (9)

23 Sep 1968

7802Ramil GANIYEV4 UZB

819

11.19

886

7.30

1705

745

14.27

2450

803

2.00

3253

811

50.07

D1:4064

887

14.69

777

45.50

5728

910

5.00

6638

614

51.70

7252

550

5:01.69

D2:37384951

(1) (6) (9)(7) (5) (1)(3)(5) (2) (6)

(1) (1) (2)(4) (4) (1)(2)(2) (1)

-0.1-0.2-1.5

R: 3067 (7) J: 2599 (1) T: 2136 (3)

24 Jul 1969

7614Sandor MUNKÁCSI5 HUN

801

11.27

816

7.01

1617

690

13.37

2307

723

1.91

3030

850

49.24

D1:3880

916

14.46

691

41.32

5487

790

4.60

6277

641

53.54

6918

696

4:37.59

D2:37344796

(6) (3) (5)(5) (2) (5)(5)(7) (7) (10)

(5) (5) (3)(7) (5) (5)(7)(9) (10)

-0.1+0.7-1.5

R: 3263 (4) J: 2329 (5) T: 2022 (6)

13 Apr 1970

7402Igor MATSANOV6 BLR

765

11.44

874

7.25

1639

771

14.69

2410

670

1.85

3080

732

51.84

D1:3812

878

14.77

739

43.64

5429

760

4.50

6189

520

45.34

6709

693

4:37.92

D2:35904690

(7) (12) (6)(8) (6) (2)(12)(10) (3) (3)

(6) (6) (6)(8) (7) (6)(5)(5) (4)

-0.1-1.0-1.5

R: 3068 (6) J: 2304 (6) T: 2030 (5)

20 Dec 1968

7203Helmut HASS7 GER
7202

821

11.18

842

7.12

1663

669

13.03

2332

723

1.91

3055

844

49.37

D1:3899

873

14.81

606

37.12

5378

617

4.00

5995

489

43.22

6484

718

4:34.04

D2:33034772

(12) (13) (4)(6) (7) (11)(5)(3) (5) (12)

(7) (7) (10)(6) (6) (7)(6)(3) (6)

-0.1-0.1-0.7

R: 3256 (5) J: 2182 (10) T: 1764 (12)

7 Jun 1971

7013Patrik MELIN8 SWE

713

11.69

755

6.75

1468

755

14.44

2223

723

1.91

2946

609

54.75

D1:3555

742

15.92

736

43.52

5033

617

4.00

5650

802

64.24

6452

561

4:59.76

D2:34584297

(12) (1) (8)(13) (11) (3)(5)(15) (11) (5)

(11) (9) (7)(11) (9) (9)(11)(13) (11)

+0.4-0.3-0.7

R: 2625 (11) J: 2095 (13) T: 2293 (1)

31 Mar 1968

6891Saso PUCIHAR9 SLO

843

11.08

778

6.85

1621

699

13.52

2320

696

1.88

3016

713

52.26

D1:3729

759

15.77

717

42.56

5205

673

4.20

5878

579

49.34

6457

434

5:23.13

D2:31624488

(11) (8) (12)(10) (10) (4)(10)(2) (10) (9)

(8) (8) (12)(9) (8) (8)(9)(7) (9)

+0.4-0.2-0.7

R: 2749 (9) J: 2147 (12) T: 1995 (7)

8 Jun 1967

6886Riccardo CALCINI10 ITA

641

12.05

792

6.91

1433

784

14.90

2217

749

1.94

2966

607

54.79

D1:3573

704

16.26

689

41.22

4966

731

4.40

5697

590

50.12

6287

599

4:53.25

D2:33134277

(9) (7) (7)(14) (12) (7)(4)(17) (9) (2)

(10) (11) (9)(10) (11) (10)(10)(15) (12)

+0.4-0.4-0.7

R: 2551 (12) J: 2272 (7) T: 2063 (4)

8 Mar 1971

6821Laurent CLAUDE11 FRA

721

11.65

755

6.75

1476

629

12.37

2105

644

1.82

2749

731

51.85

D1:3480

798

15.43

604

37.00

4882

819

4.70

5701

622

52.26

6323

498

5:11.01

D2:33414278

(2) (4) (10)(9) (9) (12)(14)(13) (11) (14)

(9) (10) (8)(12) (10) (11)(12)(12) (13)

+0.4-0.4-0.7

R: 2748 (10) J: 2218 (8) T: 1855 (11)

6644Jean Claude BOHUI12 FRA

806

11.25

755

6.75

1561

515

10.49

2076

644

1.82

2720

623

54.41

D1:3343

857

14.94

573

35.48

4773

819

4.70

5592

558

47.90

6150

494

5:11.77

D2:33014200

(2) (11) (11)(12) (8) (13)(14)(6) (11) (17)

(12) (12) (11)(14) (12) (12)(14)(10) (14)

-0.1-0.4-0.7

R: 2780 (8) J: 2218 (8) T: 1646 (13)

6 Oct 1967

5885Fabrizio ROVINI13 ITA

663

11.94

727

6.63

1390

632

12.42

2022

723

1.91

2745

634

54.14

D1:3379

571

17.52

613

37.46

4563

702

4.30

5265

620

52.10

5885

0

DNF

D2:25063950

(10) (5)(11) (13) (10)(5)(16) (15) (13)

(13) (13) (13)(13) (13) (13)(13)(16) (15)

+0.4-0.3-0.7

R: 1868 (13) J: 2152 (11) T: 1865 (10)

22 Sep 1973

DNFKamil DAMASEK CZE

793

11.31

750

6.73

1543

784

14.91

2327

696

1.88

3023

889

48.41

D1:3912

DNS(2)(10)(8) (14) (1)

(5)(8)(11) (7)

-0.7-0.7

R: 1682 (14) J: 1446 (14) T: 784 (14)

16 Jan 1974

DNFChrister HOLGER SWE

744

11.54

691

6.47

1435

586

11.66

2021

670

1.85

2691

DNS(12)(12) (16) (15)

(15)(14) (16)

-0.3-0.7

R: 744 (16) J: 1361 (15) T: 586 (16)

DNFMichael PFEIFER ITA

715

11.68

608

6.10

1323

573

11.45

1896

593

1.76

2489

DNS(16)(14) (17) (16)

(16)(17) (17)

-0.5-0.7

R: 715 (17) J: 1201 (16) T: 573 (17)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Desenzano del Garda 1995 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.80 7.81 16.02 2.12 46.83 14.11 52.02 5.20 67.00

D1:4395
1993

Decathlon

1991 1993 1989
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4030

4:06.65
1991 1993 1993 1993

1988

1993 1993
R:3434 (1991) J:2664 (1993) T:2387 (1993)

W
Diff

RECORDS

8891WR 1992 8297 1991R. ZMELIK (CZE)MRD. O'BRIEN (USA)

8th MultiStars 1995

30 Jun 1967

DNFPeter NEUMAIER GER

821

11.18

811

6.99

1632

689

13.36

2321

0

NH

2321

DNS(3) (8) (11)

(17)(6) (8)

0.0-1.5

R: 821 (15) J: 811 (17) T: 689 (15)

8576Ideal Decathlon 10.94 7.38 14.91 2.06 47.48 14.44 45.50 5.00 64.24 4:19.73
874 905 784 859 934 918 777 910 802 813

1779 2563 3422 D1: 4356 5274 6051 6961 7763 D2: 4220R: 3539 J: 2674 T: 2363
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